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3/31/2014 Monday 4/1/2013 86 0 0

4/1/2014 Tuesday 4/2/2013 308 0 0

4/2/2014 Wednesday 4/3/2013 415 0 0

4/3/2014 Thursday 4/4/2013 514 0 0

4/4/2014 Friday 4/5/2013 585 2 0

4/7/2014 Monday 4/8/2013 622 2 0

4/8/2014 Tuesday 4/9/2013 644 2 0

4/9/2014 Wednesday 4/10/2013 661 2 0

4/10/2014 Thursday 4/11/2013 671 3 0

4/11/2014 Friday 4/12/2013 686 3 0

4/14/2014 Monday 4/15/2013 700 5 7

4/15/2014 Tuesday 4/16/2013 744 5 7

4/16/2014 Wednesday 4/17/2013 758 5 7

4/17/2014 Thursday 4/18/2013 779 6 7

4/18/2014 Friday 4/19/2013 806 11 7

4/21/2014 Monday 4/22/2013 830 948 -12.4% 11 194 -94.3% 7

4/22/2014 Tuesday 4/23/2013 843 959 -12.1% 11 198 -94.4% 7

4/23/2014 Wednesday 4/24/2013 855 967 -11.6% 11 203 -94.6% 7

4/24/2014 Thursday 4/25/2013 854 974 -12.3% 11 229 -95.2% 7
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4/25/2014 Friday 4/26/2013 872 987 -11.7% 11 243 -95.5% 7

4/28/2014 Monday 4/29/2013 875 1007 -13.1% 11 260 -95.8% 7

4/29/2014 Tuesday 4/30/2013 896 1023 -12.4% 12 264 -95.5% 8

4/30/2014 Wednesday 5/1/2013 911 1028 -11.4% 12 308 -96.1% 9

5/1/2014 (NSO) Thursday 5/2/2013 925 1038 -10.9% 15 330 -95.5% 14

5/2/2014 Friday 5/3/2013 980 1045 -6.2% 24 362 -93.4% 14

5/5/2014 Monday 5/6/2013 995 1053 -5.5% 44 385 -88.6% 14

5/6/2014 Tuesday 5/7/2013 1007 1053 -4.4% 47 392 -88.0% 14

5/7/2014 Wednesday 5/8/2013 1023 1060 -3.5% 53 413 -87.2% 19

5/8/2014 Thursday 5/9/2013 (NSO) 1027 1067 -3.7% 57 415 -86.3% 20

5/9/2014 Friday 5/10/2013 1033 1104 -6.4% 321 444 -27.7% 21

5/12/2014 Monday 5/13/2013 1045 1105 -5.4% 363 454 -20.0% 24

5/13/2014 Tuesday 5/14/2013 1050 1091 -3.8% 449 467 -3.9% 27

5/14/2014 Wednesday 5/15/2013 1051 1098 -4.3% 547 481 13.7% 28

5/15/2014 (PMT DL) Thursday 5/16/2013 1044 1097 -4.8% 604 503 20.1% 32

5/16/2014 Friday 5/17/2013 836 1096 -23.7% 796 519 53.4% 37

5/19/2014 Monday 5/20/2013 843 1095 -23.0% 806 553 45.8% 39

5/20/2014 Tuesday 5/21/2013 835 1104 -24.4% 798 657 21.5% 40

5/21/2014 (ClSt,D/A) Wednesday 5/22/2013 917 1098 -16.5% 813 723 12.4% 41
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5/22/2014 (PMT DL,D/A) Thursday 5/23/2013 (PMT DL) 948 1095 -13.4% 833 806 3.3% 39

5/23/2014 Friday 5/24/2013 932 919 1.4% 899 859 4.7% 39

5/26/2014 (Holiday) Monday 5/27/2013 (Holiday) 934 944 -1.1% 899 866 3.8% 39

5/27/2014 Tuesday 5/28/2013 934 969 -3.6% 899 873 3.0% 39

5/28/2014 Wednesday 5/29/2013 (ClSt,D/A) 936 1011 -7.4% 906 899 0.8% 39

5/29/2014 Thursday 5/30/2013 (PMT DL,D/A) 931 1025 -9.2% 909 930 -2.3% 39

5/30/2014 Friday 5/31/2013 934 1006 -7.2% 911 978 -6.9% 39

6/2/2014 Monday 6/3/2013 936 1007 -7.1% 913 983 -7.1% 39

6/3/2014 Tuesday 6/4/2013 936 1008 -7.1% 912 985 -7.4% 39

6/4/2014 Wednesday 6/5/2013 936 1008 -7.1% 913 987 -7.5% 39

6/5/2014 Thursday 6/6/2013 936 1001 -6.5% 913 980 -6.8% 40

6/6/2014 Friday 6/7/2013 936 1002 -6.6% 914 982 -6.9% 40

6/9/2014 Monday 6/10/2013 939 1002 -6.3% 913 983 -7.1% 40

6/10/2014 Tuesday 6/11/2013 939 1002 -6.3% 913 992 -8.0% 40

6/11/2014 Wednesday 6/12/2013 938 1004 -6.6% 912 992 -8.1% 40

6/12/2014 Thursday 6/13/2013 940 1005 -6.5% 914 994 -8.0% 41

6/13/2014 (D/A) Friday 6/14/2013 941 1004 -6.3% 913 994 -8.1% 41

6/16/2014 (D/A) Monday 6/17/2013 963 1004 -4.1% 913 997 -8.4% 41

6/17/2014 (NSO,D/A) Tuesday 6/18/2013 970 1007 -3.7% 923 999 -7.6% 44
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6/18/2014 (D/A) Wednesday 6/19/2013 (D/A) 980 1008 -2.8% 929 999 -7.0% 45

6/19/2014 (ClSt,D/A) Thursday 6/20/2013 (D/A) 986 1030 -4.3% 940 1005 -6.5% 54

6/20/2014 (D/A) Friday 6/21/2013 (D/A) 980 1029 -4.8% 953 1007 -5.4% 55

6/23/2014 Monday 6/24/2013 (D/A) 974 1035 -5.9% 965 1007 -4.2% 56

6/24/2014 Tuesday 6/25/2013 (ClSt,D/A) 972 1038 -6.4% 964 1012 -4.7% 56

6/25/2014 Wednesday 6/26/2013 (PMT DL,D/A) 961 1039 -7.5% 954 1019 -6.4% 56

6/26/2014 Thursday 6/27/2013 961 1029 -6.6% 954 1026 -7.0% 57

6/27/2014 Friday 6/28/2013 962 1029 -6.5% 958 1027 -6.7% 57

6/30/2014 Monday 7/1/2013 962 1029 -6.5% 961 1027 -6.4% 57

7/1/2014 Tuesday 7/2/2013 962 1027 -6.3% 960 1025 -6.3% 57

7/2/2014 Wednesday 7/3/2013 962 1027 -6.3% 961 1025 -6.2% 57

7/3/2014 Thursday 7/4/2013 (Holiday) 962 1027 -6.3% 961 1025 -6.2% 57

7/4/2014 (Holiday) Friday 7/5/2013 962 1027 -6.3% 961 1025 -6.2% 57

7/7/2014 Monday 7/8/2013 (Census1) 962 1027 -6.3% 961 1025 -6.2% 57

7/8/2014 (Census1) Tuesday 7/9/2013 962 1027 -6.3% 962 1025 -6.1% 57

7/9/2014 Wednesday 7/10/2013 962 1027 -6.3% 962 1025 -6.1% 57

7/10/2014 Thursday 7/11/2013 962 1027 -6.3% 962 1025 -6.1% 57

7/11/2014 Friday 7/12/2013 960 1027 -6.5% 960 1025 -6.3% 57
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